
PART OF LOT 1 NORTH, A C MILTON 
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 411.
FT FOR POB, CONT N 345 FT TO THE

FIELDER DEBRA/VERAS CLAUDIO
129 SW EQUESTRIAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09475-121

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32517.030 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/21/2018 DF 4.01 40,050 0 0 40,050

STANDARD
3

27,042
15,800
40,050
82,892
18,142
64,750

HX HB DX 30,000
34,750
82,892

0

82,892

1270/1688 2/27/2014 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN PRIVE

DEBRA FIELDER & ETA

1265/2167 11/26/2013 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN PRIVE

JOHN PRIVE

2026
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36941 PUMP/UTPOL 50 07/09/2018

26716 M H 560 02/05/2008

2021HX Base Yr

129 SW EQUESTRIAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,016 110.9000 66.54 67,605 1987 1987 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  50% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 24,593

UOP 80 25 20 532

UST 160 45 72 1,916

1,164 1,016 27,042

BAS= W20 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W20 UST= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W26
S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

20

2026

14

66

14

UOP 8

10

8

10

UST 10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

5 9947 Septic 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 9946 Well 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

15,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 50 00 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,050


